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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 2 23.04.2016 13:25
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
6 13:42:19.118 1:55.522

(329) Luca Nijenhuis
1 13:30:37.704 2:32.447 (88) Dusan Drdaj

2 13:32:31.347 1:53.643 1 13:30:43.601 2:10.539
3 13:35:42.097 3:10.750 2 13:32:41.105 1:57.504
4 13:37:34.403 3 13:35:04.966 2:23.861
5 13:43:06.139 5:31.736 4 13:37:00.585 1:55.619
6 13:44:59.789 1:53.650 5 13:39:17.133 2:16.548
7 13:47:42.941 2:43.152 6 13:41:14.288 1:57.155
7 13:44:48.571 3:34.283
(26) Tom Koch 8 13:46:44.081
1 13:29:31.829 1:54.292
2 13:31:44.805 2:12.976 (770) Jan Jakobson
3 13:33:37.527 1 13:29:56.851 1:59.267
4 13:35:58.362 2:20.835 2 13:32:07.743 2:10.892
5 13:37:53.595 1:55.233 3 13:34:04.227 1:56.484
6 13:41:34.426 3:40.831 4 13:37:20.664 3:16.437
7 13:43:29.086 1:54.660 5 13:39:17.399 1:56.735
8 13:45:45.163 2:16.077 6 13:42:07.023
9 13:48:17.418 2:32.255 7 13:44:02.598 :55.
8 13:46:59.458 2:56.860
(610) Mads Sjoholm
1 13:29:15.588 (278) Thomas Vermij
2 13:31:21.013 2:05.425 1 13:29:55.585 2:20.510
3 13:33:29.140 2:08.127 2 13:31:53.923 1:58.338
4 13:38:06.581 4:37.441 3 13:33:50.872 1:56.949
5 13:40:18.785 2:12.204 4 13:36:21.761 2:30.889
6 13:42:39.951 2:21.166 5 13:38:17.350
7 13:44:54.193 2:14.242 6 13:40:15.241 1:57.891
8 13:47:24.055 2:29.862 7 13:43:32.213 3:16.972
8 13:45:29.276 1:57.063
(102) Richard Sikyna 9 13:47:27.342 1:58.066
1 13:29:59.168 2:13.916
2 13:31:56.526 1:57.358 (317) Nico Miiller
3 13:33:51.993 1:55.467 1 13:29:40.104 1:58.261
4 13:37:57.661 4:05.668 2 13:31:37.500 1:57.396
5 13:39:51.143 3 13:33:33.436
6 13:43:50.516 3:59.373 4 13:35:59.280 2:25.844
7 13:46:11.294 2:20.778 5 13:38:08.984 2:09.704
6 13:40:05.242 1:56.258
(273) Yannick Heylen 7 13:44:23.299 4:18.057
1 13:30:38.484 2:16.410 8 13:46:37.695 2:14.396
2 13:32:34.841 1:56.357
3 13:34:49.951 2:15.110 (154) Dani de Vries
4 13:36:44.857 1:54.906 1 13:30:15.337 2:09.571
5 13:38:57.269 2:12.412 2 13:32:13.310 1:57.973
6 13:40:52.605 1:55.336 3 13:34:11.370 1:58.060
7 13:43:08.284 2:15.679 4 13:36:36.000 2:24.630
8 13:45:02.876 5 13:38:32.061
9 13:47:39.455 2:36.579 6 13:40:29.144 1:57.083
7 13:43:01.691 2:32.547
(79) Jaap Corneth 8 13:44:58.315 1:56.624
1 13:31:04.988 1:55.841 9 13:47:35.809 2:37.494
2 13:33:25.937 2:20.949
3 13:35:22.262 1:56.325 (531) Florian Hellrig|
4 13:39:40.733 4:18.471 1 13:30:54.077 2:45.170
5 13:41:35.465 2 13:32:50.427
6 13:44:56.699 3:21.234 3 13:35:18.747 2:28.320
7 13:47:15.123 2:18.424 4 13:37:15.683 1:56.936
5 13:41:10.003 3:54.320
(251) Ignatii Lopatin 6 13:43:44.769 2:34.766
1 13:29:27.297 1:55.809 7 13:45:41.946 1:57.177
2 13:31:31.706 2:04.409
3 13:33:27.121 (104) Jeremy Sydow
4 13:38:03.045 4:35.924 1 13:29:55.391 1:59.155
5 13:40:23.596 2:20.551 2 13:31:53.137 1:57.746
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm

3 13:33:53.115 1:59.978

4 13:36:18.591 2:25.476

5 13:38:15.511 1:56.920

6 13:42:32.403 4:16.892

7 13:44:28.842

8 13:46:54.878 2:26.036
(505) Maciek Wieckowski

1 13:29:38.886 1:58.548

2 13:31:36.740 1:57.854

3 13:33:58.624 2:21.884

4 13:35:56.890 1:58.266

5 13:38:19.881 2:22.991

6 13:40:16.322

7 13:42:16.621 2:00.299

8 13:44:48.986 2:32.365

9 13:47:17.421 2:28.435
(124) Jakub Teresak

1 13:29:44.012 1:57.536

2 13:32:02.397 2:18.385

3 13:34:14.538 2:12.141

4 13:36:10.988

5 13:38:34.811 2:23.823

6 13:40:32.331 1:57.520

7 13:42:50.198 2:17.867

8 13:44:46.904 1:56.706

9 13:47:07.020 2:20.116
(412) Pit Rickert

1 13:29:30.316 2:05.782

2 13:31:26.783

3 13:33:39.984 2:13.201

4 13:35:47.160 2:07.176

5 13:37:50.614 2:03.454

6 13:39:47.916 1:57.302

7 13:42:03.817 2:15.901

8 13:44:00.598 1:56.781

9 13:45:57.664 1:57.066

10 13:48:22.403 2:24.739

(16) Bradley Cox

1 13:29:25.968 1:57.600

2 13:31:22.451

3 13:35:14.665 3:52.214

4 13:37:11.322 1:56.657

5 13:39:41.384 2:30.062

6 13:41:43.514 2:02.130

7 13:44:24.610 2:41.096

8 13:46:23.267 1:58.657
(347) Johannes Klein

1 13:30:43.609 1:58.748

2 13:33:06.073 2:22.464

3 13:35:44.917 2:38.844

4 13:37:42.340 1:57.423

5 13:40:11.003 2:28.663

6 13:42:09.012 1:58.009

7 13:44:44.887 2:35.875

8 13:46:41.939
(218) Kamil Osieleniec

1 13:30:11.396 2:04.612

2 13:32:12.501 2:01.105

3 13:34:10.584

4 13:36:39.357 2:28.773

Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
23.04.2016 13:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm

5 13:38:39.372 2:00.015

6 13:41:54.063 3:14.691

7 13:43:52.614 1:58.551

8 13:45:52.634 2:00.020
(774) Eric Schwella

1 13:30:26.099 2:17.641

2 13:32:25.569 1:59.470

3 13:35:31.193 3:05.624

4 13:38:27.771 2:56.578

5 13:40:27.116 1:59.345

6 13:42:25.205

7 13:46:20.047 3:54.842
(998) Nico Adler

1 13:30:32.156 2:01.879

2 13:32:32.916 2:00.760

3 13:36:00.464 3:27.548

4 13:37:58.819

5 13:39:57.711 1:58.892

6 13:43:47.545 3:49.834

7 13:45:46.314 1:58.769
(972) Maximilian Pleyer

1 13:29:49.050

2 13:31:49.730 2:00.680

3 13:37:29.927 5:40.197

4 13:39:46.075 2:16.148

5 13:41:44.966 1:58.891

6 13:44:34.708 2:49.742

7 13:46:33.837 1:59.129
(297) Joey Rock

1 13:30:39.051 1:59.572

2 13:32:38.485 1:59.434

3 13:35:37.253 2:58.768

4 13:38:22.213 2:44.960

5 13:40:20.640

6 13:43:17.837 2:57.197

7 13:45:16.622 1:58.785

8 13:47:15.457 1:58.835
(235) Adrian Panyr

1 13:29:24.626

2 13:32:44.102 3:19.476

3 13:36:07.511 3:23.409

4 13:38:51.438 2:43.927

5 13:40:51.995 2:00.557

6 13:42:53.686 2:01.691

7 13:45:28.202 2:34.516

8 13:47:47.261 2:19.059
(398) Leon Ast

1 13:29:37.205

2 13:32:39.726 3:02.521

3 13:34:40.438 2:00.712

4 13:38:13.142 3:32.704

5 13:40:13.516 2:00.374

6 13:42:34.932 2:21.416

7 13:44:35.411 2:00.479

8 13:47:11.048 2:35.637
(184) Marco Konig

1 13:30:41.695 2:15.865

2 13:32:55.920 2:14.225

3 13:35:00.962 2:05.042
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm

4 13:37:00.032
(54) Kevin Winkle

1 13:29:58.442 2:13.950

2 13:32:10.010 2:11.568

3 13:34:26.698 2:16.688

4 13:36:26.743 2:00.045

5 13:39:34.233 3:07.490

6 13:41:33.407

7 13:44:19.615 2:46.208

8 13:46:35.174 2:15.559
(201) Stefanos Stefanidis

1 13:30:17.856 2:00.646

2 13:32:53.531 2:35.675

3 13:35:53.411 2:59.880

4 13:37:52.759

5 13:43:21.300 5:28.541

6 13:45:21.936 2:00.636
(828) Dorian-Gabor Schirocki

1 13:30:23.381 2:24.513

2 13:32:26.084 2:02.703

3 13:35:09.120 2:43.036

4 13:37:09.630 2:00.510

5 13:42:28.170 5:18.540

6 13:44:27.869
(985) Benedikt Godtner

1 13:30:29.146 2:23.325

2 13:32:40.410 2:11.264

3 13:34:42.321 2:01.911

4 13:39:24.546 4:42.225

5 13:41:24.393

6 13:43:24.468 2:00.075

7 13:46:03.730 2:39.262
(239) Lion Florian

1 13:30:40.055 2:08.027

2 13:32:43.009 2:02.954

3 13:35:07.192 2:24.183

4 13:37:08.337

5 13:40:39.437 3:31.100

6 13:42:42.335 2:02.898

7 13:45:04.324 2:21.989

8 13:47:07.294 2:02.970
(818) Markus Rammel

1 13:30:49.239 2:02.011

2 13:33:06.922 2:17.683

3 13:35:45.980 2:39.058

4 13:37:47.396

5 13:41:30.843 3:43.447

6 13:44:11.398 2:40.555

7 13:46:15.418 2:04.020
(946) Tom Oster

1 13:30:03.953 2:13.206

2 13:32:20.118 2:16.165

3 13:34:23.626

4 13:38:30.666 4:07.040

5 13:40:47.856 2:17.190

6 13:43:21.603 2:33.747

7 13:45:38.679 2:17.076

(707) Rico Siebert

Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km

23.04.2016 13:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm

1 13:30:18.808 2:07.852

2 13:32:22.657
(515) Mark Kiss

1 13:30:20.021 2:08.333

2 13:32:25.199 2:05.178

3 13:34:30.239 2:05.040

4 13:38:23.040 3:52.801

5 13:40:27.100

6 13:42:44.876 2:17.776

7 13:45:51.607 3:06.731

8 13:47:56.517 2:04.910
(765) Mico Raditsch

1 13:30:01.926 2:08.958

2 13:32:11.118 2:09.192

3 13:34:16.435 2:05.317

4 13:36:30.407 2:13.972

5 13:38:36.052 2:05.645

6 13:40:41.392 2:05.340

7 13:44:40.299 3:58.907

8 13:46:44.978
(47) Jonas Oerter

1 13:30:09.088 2:09.484

2 13:32:48.725 2:39.637

3 13:34:53.597

4 13:40:12.197 5:18.600

5 13:42:17.610 2:05.413

6 13:46:01.042 3:43.432
(921) Eric Valtingojer

1 13:30:24.697

2 13:32:32.290 2:07.593

3 13:35:29.353 2:57.063

4 13:37:43.306 2:13.953

5 13:41:40.251 3:56.945

6 13:43:57.395 2:17.144

7 13:46:04.518 2:07.123
(170) Tom Schilcher

1 13:29:54.864

2 13:32:16.447 2:21.583

3 13:34:46.106 2:29.659

4 13:36:53.849 2:07.743

5 13:42:51.476 5:57.627

6 13:45:16.349 2:24.873

7 13:47:57.144 2:40.795
(111) Niclas Flemmerer

1 13:30:09.825 2:07.842

2 13:32:24.873 2:15.048

3 13:34:36.051 2:11.178

4 13:36:44.313 2:08.262

5 13:40:31.587 3:47.274

6 13:42:39.274 2:07.687

7 13:45:25.400 2:46.126

8 13:47:32.563
(558) Kevin Mager

1 13:30:59.616 2:10.922

2 13:33:08.429

3 13:37:23.846 4:15.417

4 13:39:38.888 2:15.042

5 13:41:50.425 2:11.537
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 2 23.04.2016 13:25
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
(446) Tim Scharf

1 13:30:45.607 2:17.876

2 13:32:59.792

3 13:35:31.277 2:31.485

4 13:38:39.104 3:07.827

5 13:43:10.980 4:31.876

6 13:45:39.611 2:28.631

7 13:48:02.654 2:23.043

(753) Flavio Wolf

1 13:36:16.537 7:10.005
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